1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

EXMOOR TARGA ROAD RALLY
Tavern MC with Burnham-on-Sea MC and Minehead MC - 26th October 2019

AWARD WINNERS

1st Overall - The Clark Cup

1 Owen Turner Rachel Vestey

Class 1 - Experts in Cars up to 1400cc

6  Paul Freeth Lizzie Pope
10 Paul Watts Jamie Watts
Class 2 - Semi-Experts in Cars up to 1400cc

19 Steve Smallbone Mike Spicer
54  Bob Wisniewski Paul Lettington
Class 3 - Novices in Cars up to 1400cc

31 Lewis Ayris Simon Lassam
56 Thomas Alderton Paul Alderton
Class 4 - Experts in Cars 1401cc and over

13 Richard Jones Nic Morris
12 Robert Whelan John Whelan

42  Tom Brooks Tony Brooks

Class 5 - Semi-Experts in Cars 1401cc and over
20 Mark Peterson Jim Bowie
33  Gareth Andrews Steve Cox

8  Mick Valentine John Thornley

Class 6 - Novices in Cars 1401cc and over
9  Chris Woolley Jamie Woolley

70 George Newman James Nock

Class 7 - Clubmen in Cars up to 1400cc
16  John Brooks Richard Brooks

41  Nikki Peskett Matt Neal

Class 8 - Clubmen in Cars 1401cc and over
21 Peter Faulkner
68  Elliott Sharp Steve Mcllroy

22 Damien Doran James Doran

Wolfgang Schnittiger

MG ZR

Rover 214
MG ZR

Ford Puma

Vauxhall Adam

MG ZR
MG ZR

Ford Escort
Toyota Starlet

Ford Escort

MG ZR
Proton Compact

Ford Mk2 Escort

BMW E30
BMW 318Ti

Peugeot 205 XS
Rover 214 Si

Toyota MR2
MG ZR
Mazda MX5

ola
Position

5th
6th

13th
24th

7th
16th

2nd
4th
15th

8th
9th
10th

3rd
11th

2nd
3rd

1st
4th
7th

Results by rallyroots.com



