

EXMOOR TARGA ROAD RALLY

Tavern MC with Burnham-on-Sea MC and Minehead MC - 26th October 2019 **AWARD WINNERS**

1st Overall - The Clark Cup

	1	Owen Turner	Rachel Vestey	MG ZR	
	Class 1 - Experts in Cars up to 1400cc				o/a Position
1st	6	Paul Freeth	Lizzie Pope	Rover 214	5th
2nd	10	Paul Watts	Jamie Watts	MG ZR	6th
	Class 2 - Semi-Experts in Cars up to 1400cc				
1st	19	Steve Smallbone	Mike Spicer	Ford Puma	13th
2nd	54	Bob Wisniewski	Paul Lettington	Vauxhall Adam	24th
	Class 3 - Novices in Cars up to 1400cc				
1st	31	Lewis Ayris	Simon Lassam	MG ZR	7th
2nd	56	Thomas Alderton	Paul Alderton	MG ZR	16th
		4 - Experts in Cars 1401cc an			
1st	13	Richard Jones	Nic Morris	Ford Escort	2nd
2nd	12	Robert Whelan	John Whelan	Toyota Starlet	4th
3rd	42	Tom Brooks	Tony Brooks	Ford Escort	15th
	Class	5 - Semi-Experts in Cars 1401	cc and over		
1st	20	Mark Peterson	Jim Bowie	MG ZR	8th
2nd	33	Gareth Andrews	Steve Cox	Proton Compact	9th
3rd	8	Mick Valentine	John Thornley	Ford Mk2 Escort	10th
	Class	6 - Novices in Cars 1401cc an	nd over		
1st	9	Chris Woolley	Jamie Woolley	BMW E30	3rd
2nd	70	George Newman	James Nock	BMW 318Ti	11th
	. •	C oor g o monnian	Camer Noon	2	
	Class 7 - Clubmen in Cars up to 1400cc				
1st	16	John Brooks	Richard Brooks	Peugeot 205 XS	2nd
2nd	41	Nikki Peskett	Matt Neal	Rover 214 Si	3rd
	Class 8 - Clubmen in Cars 1401cc and over				
1st	21	Peter Faulkner	Wolfgang Schnittiger	Toyota MR2	1st
2nd	68	Elliott Sharp	Steve McIlroy	MG ZR	4th
3rd	22	Damien Doran	James Doran	Mazda MX5	7th